MANUAL DE INSTALACION | INSTALLATION MANUAL
KITS | KITREC60X120W

Surface Mounting Kits Panel 1200x400

MATERIAL COMPOSITON
4PCS 4 PCS 16 PCS 4 PCS 4 PCS 4 PCS
7z L, ©
Frame Corner Brace M4x5 Screws Fixtures Nut m4x10 Screws

Assemble the frame according to the following illustrations:
1.Join the Frames by inserting the corner brace in each corner
2.Fix the corner brace to the frames using the M4x5 Screws
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3.0nce the frame is assembled, attach the side fixtures to the side of the frame using the Nuts and M4x10 Screws
to fix them to the frame.
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“Front view with fictures attached
Side view with fictures attached

4.Turn off the power and nsert the panel light in the ceiling recess
5.Connect the commercial power with power supply provided with LED Panel.
6.Insert the LED panel in the recessed Kit and insert the Kit with the panel into the cut out. Adjust the side fixtures to

adapt to.the eailing. MODEL Recomended Cut out
7.Turn on Power LxWmm
LPR 60x120 605x1205
ELP/PLP/LPS 60x60 605x605
Minimum height {100mm
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Surface Mounting Kits Panel 1200x600

MATERIALES
4PCS 4 PCS 16 PCS 4 PCS 4 PCS 4 PCS
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Marcos Sujecién de M4x5 Tornillos Soporte Tuerca m4x10 Tornillo

Esquina

Arme el marco siguiendo los siguientes pasos:
1.Una los marcos insertando la sujeciéon de esquina en cada esquina
2 .Sujete las sujeciones de esquina utilizando los tornillos M4x5

Marcos Tornillos M4x5

3.Una vez armado el marco, instale el soporte en los lados del marco utilizando las tuercas y los tornillos.
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Vista frontal con soportes instalados
Vista lateral con soportes instalados

4 Apague la corriente antes de comenzar la instalacion luego inserte el panel LED en el hueco del techo.
5.Conecte la corriente al driver del Panel de LED

6.Coloque el Panel de LED en el marco y luego inserte el marco con el panel en el hueco del techo. Ajuste los
soportes laterales al grosor del techo

7.Encender la corriente MODELOS Dimensiones recomendadas agujero
LxWmm
LPR 60x120 605x1205
ELP/PLP/LPS 60x60 605x605
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